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CHOC SALTED CARAMEL WITH PROFITEROLES 1 X 55
FZ

SKU: U177.06

Categories: Finished Desserts, Pre-Sliced Desserts

Approx. pieces 55 | Pack size 1 x 55 | Piece size 50g |

A classic chocolate brownie base laced with a salted caramel glaze and topped with mini filled profiteroles.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain allergens: Gluten, Egg, Milk, Nuts, Soya, Sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide >10mg

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-desserts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-desserts/pre-sliced-desserts/
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Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1795

Calories 429

Fat (g) 25

Sat. fat (g) 15

Carbohydrate (g) 45

Sugar (g) 38

Protein (g) 4.3

Salt (g) 0.37

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Butter (MILK), Dark Chocolate (SOYA), EGG Yolk (EGG), Plain Flour (GLUTEN, WHEAT), Sweet Snow

(Dextrose (WHEAT), Sugar, Corn Flour, Palm Oil) (GLUTEN, WHEAT), Cream (MILK), Water, Caramel Spread

(sugar, MILK Powder, Glucose And Fructose Syrup, Potassium Sorbate) (MILK), EGG, Dark Compound

Coating (SOYA), Caramelia Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Caramel , Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Beans,

SOYA, Lecithin). (MILK, SOYA), White Chocolate (MILK, SOYA), Glucose Syrup (SULPHITES), Cocoa Butter, Salt.


